
FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6267120 333310024302 Abu sufyan Ab Gani 70.8

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261401 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6264156 233511570015 Kavyangli Rathore Mohinder Singh Rathore 59.6

JK6268239 233511300996 YOUNIS RASHID ABDUL RASHID 59

JK6269653 333310011242 Naveed Hussain Nisar Ahmed 57.4

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6143368 333310006828 Majid Irshad Wani Irshad Ahmed Wani 93.2

JK6262421 333310001311 Abid Hussain Akther Hussain 76.4

JK6221636 233511325704 DHERAJ KUMAR LACHMAN DAS THAKAR 63

JK6160132 233511403844 ANSHA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 62.8

JK6206862 233511156225 MOOMIN JOHN JOHN MOHD 62.8

JK6258133 333310022025 KOMAL DEVI SUKHCHAIN 62.4

JK6240893 233511481978 VIMAL THAKUR BIDYA LAL 62.2

JK6209849 333310006842 KAJAL DEVI SURJEET KUMAR 62

JK6175010 233511612277 MOHAMMAD SAMI Jaffar Hussain 61.8

JK6213989 333310006773 VIKRAM SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 61.4

JK6118752 233511175594 ANKIT SHAN PARDEEP KUMAR SHAN 61

JK6232318 333310022160 VEENA DEVI Krishan Chand 61

JK6247601 333310003902 Salman Ahmed Mohammad Iqbal 61

JK6168710 233510887136 AYAN SADIQ Mohammad Sadiq lone 60.8

JK6215187 333310010423 sumir SUBASH CHANDER 60.8

JK6158422 333310011365 Heena Tabassum Farooq Ahmad 60.4

JK6160762 333310000623 Samiksha Thakur Bodh Raj 60.4

JK6162286 333310012267 RIYAZ AHMED MOHD RAMZAN 60.2

JK6182720 333310016355 REENA SHARMA BODH RAJ 59.8

JK6209896 333310015740 Toufiq Ahmed Mohd Rafiq Wani 59.6

JK6270422 233511588656 QUASIR JAVAID JAVAID AHMED 59.6

JK6144333 233511456552 DIVYA THAKUR AJIT KUMAR 59.2

JK6236428 233511300996 YOUNIS RASHID ABDUL RASHID 59

JK6247112 333310024447 SALONI BHAGAT ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 59

JK6174787 233511181704 ASHISH SHARMA SHESHU RAJ SHARMA 58.4

JK6209874 333310015276 Karan Kumar Sarjeet Kumar 58.2

JK6244635 333310022754 Kulwant sen Krishan kumar 58.2

JK6140090 333310007810 IQRA NISAR NISAR AHMAD MATOO 57.8

JK6198851 333310015252 NISHA THAKUR NATH RAM 57.6

JK6242304 233511697044 MOHD ASLAM AB QAYOOM BUTT 57.6

JK6165112 233511407710 POOJA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 56.8

JK6164320 333310012727 Simran parihar Khem raj parihar 56.6

JK6239146 333310009801 MANU DEVI CHHATOO RAM 56.6

JK6140098 233511465047 ASIF SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 55.8

MERIT-LIST-2 SPOT ROUND(NON_CUET) W.E.F 18-09-23

JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)

JU: Bachelor of Commerce(Accounting and Finance)

JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History
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JK6245124 333310024375 NIPEN KUMAR FAQIER CHAND 55.8

JK6202803 333310020442 SURAJ SINGH MOHINER SINGH 55.6

JK6142006 233511505645 esar asif ASIF IQBAL KHOJA 55.4

JK6246731 233511150613 SANEHA DEVI SANJEET KUMAR 55

JK6268490 333310003510 AMBICA SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN 54.8

JK6198332 333310019414 Avinash Sen Surjeet Kumar sen 54.4

JK6215591 333310010574 ABHIJEET SHAN KISHORI LAL 54

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6260272 233511015037 RAJAT SINGH UTTAM SINGH 87.8

JK6214327 233510888507 ATIBA RASHID Abdul Rashid 68.6

JK6257550 333310002921 REEDHAM RATHORE SEWA RAM 68.2

JK6261392 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6126804 333310002943 SURINDER KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 64.2

JK6183859 333310014945 Urmilla Devi Hari Ram 64.2

JK6196086 333310018716 Rekha Thakur Sunder Singh 64.2

JK6151254 233511449664 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS MIR MOHD YOUSAF MIR 63.8

JK6212419 333310011765 JUNAID LATIEF ABDUL LATIEF 63.4

JK6249804 333310003276 Sohan Lal Mohan Lal 63.2

JK6197089 333310019173 Azim Bashir BASHIR  AHMED RATHER 63

JK6199602 333310019768 Azim bashir BASHIR AHMED RATHER 63

JK6221578 233511325704 DHERAJ KUMAR LACHMAN DAS THAKAR 63

JK6160194 233511403844 ANSHA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 62.8

JK6245259 233510904774 Milan kumar Pyari Lal 62.6

JK6258116 333310022025 KOMAL DEVI SUKHCHAIN 62.4

JK6240930 233511481978 VIMAL THAKUR BIDYA LAL 62.2

JK6232700 233511074294 VEENA DEVI KRISHAN CHAND 62

JK6212664 333310003955 Faisal Ahmed Javeed Ahmed 61.6

JK6135639 333310006773 VIKRAM SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 61.4

JK6203239 333310020554 UMAR FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD BUTT 61.4

JK6232311 333310022160 VEENA DEVI Krishan Chand 61

JK6243734 333310000629 Iram Saba Wazir Ahmed lone 61

JK6245038 233511013006 Archana DEVI BHAGAT SUBHASH CHANDER 61

JK6141240 333310007517 MOHD AWAIS Akhter Hussain 60.8

JK6196617 333310019065 VIMAL DEEP LEKH RAJ BHAGAT 60.6

JK6211772 333310011365 Heena Tabassum Farooq Ahmad 60.4

JK6249945 333310016116 Akshay Kumar Roshan Lal 60.4

JK6140444 233511720668 ASHISH PARIHAR NARESH KUMAR 59.8

JK6148533 333310009780 KAJAL DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 59.8

JK6160987 333310012017 Jeevan Singh Rajinder Singh 59.8

JK6182623 333310016355 REENA SHARMA BODH RAJ 59.8

JK6193385 333310018376 SIMRAN DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 59.6

JK6264153 233511570015 Kavyangli Rathore Mohinder Singh Rathore 59.6

JK6225249 333310022900 Neha Thakur Ramesh Kumar 59.2

JK6188202 233511513208 Saloni bhagat ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 59

JK6246068 333310024447 SALONI BHAGAT ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 59

JK6136522 233511590732 AKHIL RANA SURESH KUMAR 58.8

JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature)
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JK6211349 333310009075 DIKASHA DEVI RAMESH CHANDER 58.8

JK6223971 233511719568 VINOD SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 58.8

JK6174691 233511181704 ASHISH SHARMA SHESHU RAJ SHARMA 58.4

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6254626 333310024302 Abu sufyan Ab Gani 70.8

JK6133848 333310000263 SHIVEAK SHAN MUNSHI RAM 70.6

JK6156530 233511449188 SULAKSH SINGH BHUTYAL Ranjeet Singh Bhutyal 70.6

JK6209202 233511265272 Neelam Kumar RAMESH KUMAR 70.4

JK6211021 333310015931 Abu Talha Ayaz Ahmad Malik 70.4

JK6119284 333310002213 Akhileshwar Singh Late Sanjeevan singh 70.2

JK6156502 333310000913 Anuj kumar shan Ramesh Kumar 70.2

JK6130272 233511000625 RONIT THAKUR Kewal Krishan 70

JK6139588 333310007661 SAIRA HASSAN GHULAM HASSAN DAR 70

JK6151581 333310010268 SIMRAN DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR 69.6

JK6162120 333310012278 MUSWER IQBAL SHEIKH JAVEID IQBAL SHEIKH 69.6

JK6130443 233511151069 Anisha Devi ASHOK KUMAR 69.4

JK6140193 333310005072 DANISH FIRDOUS FIRDOUS AHMED KRIPAK 69.4

JK6119258 333310003108 INSHA AMIN MOHD AMIN SHAH 69.2

JK6142251 233511100764 INSHA AMIN MOHD AMIN SHAH 69.2

JK6192963 233511138571 MOHD SALMAN Fazal din 69.2

JK6211546 333310005340 SAMREENA BANOO ABDUL RASHID LONE 69.2

JK6127586 333310005047 MOHD USMAN MOHD AHSAN BUTT 69

JK6140506 333310007880 MOHAMMAD HASSAAN ASHFAQ HUSSAIN BAGWAN 68.8

JK6213219 333310008969 MONIKA DEVI SOM NATH 68.8

JK6242852 333310014492 SHEETAL RAJINDER SINGH 68.8

JK6159030 333310011605 Atiba Rashid Abdul Rashid 68.6

JK6127228 233511259019 Vansh Rana Bikram Singh 68.4

JK6180103 233511150845 MOHD YOUNES MOHD IBRAHIM GUJJAR 68.4

JK6138317 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6215578 233511454202 KUMKUM SHAN ASHWANI KUMAR SHAN 68.2

JK6130592 233510714526 PURVYA PARIHAR LT PRITHVI RAJ PARIHAR 68

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261395 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6139065 333310007604 ARSLAN ISHAQ MOHD ISHAQ KICHLOO 64.8

JK6215838 333310014730 KHUSHBOO RATHORE RAM LAL 64.8

JK6248650 233511198945 ANKUSH KUMAR BHAT RAMESH KUMAR BHAT 64.6

JK6226728 333310022988 RANJAN PARIHAR JAGDISH RAJ 64.4

JK6126809 333310002943 SURINDER KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 64.2

JK6144354 233511246495 Saneha SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY 63.8

JK6151267 233511449664 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS MIR MOHD YOUSAF MIR 63.8

JK6209425 233511423621 SONIKA DEVI Jai Prakash 63.8

JK6157396 333310003421 MOHAMMAD SAHIL ALTAF HUSSAIN BAGWAN 63.6

JK6163892 233511418673 VIJETA KUMARI RANBIR SINGH 63.4

JK6174296 233511640759 TOWFEEQ AHMED Manzoor Ahmed Wani 63.4

JK6250209 333310003276 Sohan Lal Mohan Lal 63.2

JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography)

JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science)
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JK6221532 233511325704 DHERAJ KUMAR LACHMAN DAS THAKAR 63

JK6170802 333310014010 MADHVI ARYAN MUKESH KUMAR 62.8

JK6216467 333310001347 PALVEE DEVI KEWAL KRISHAN 62.8

JK6264264 233511156225 MOOMIN JOHN JOHN MOHD 62.8

JK6258123 333310022025 KOMAL DEVI SUKHCHAIN 62.4

JK6240919 233511481978 VIMAL THAKUR BIDYA LAL 62.2

JK6232728 233511074294 VEENA DEVI KRISHAN CHAND 62

JK6214093 333310001766 KUM KUM SHAN BIHARI LAL 61.8

JK6207311 233510884323 DANISH NISAR Nissar Ahmed 61.2

JK6118819 233511175594 ANKIT SHAN PARDEEP KUMAR SHAN 61

JK6190375 333310009172 SUJAL PARIHAR Jatinder Singh 61

JK6232324 333310022160 VEENA DEVI Krishan Chand 61

JK6243834 333310000629 Iram Saba Wazir Ahmed lone 61

JK6245137 233511013006 Archana DEVI BHAGAT SUBHASH CHANDER 61

JK6215123 333310010423 sumir SUBASH CHANDER 60.8

JK6138306 233511093896 RUKAIYA KOUSAR GIRI GH MOHIDIN GIRI 60.6

JK6196621 333310019065 VIMAL DEEP LEKH RAJ BHAGAT 60.6

JK6158444 333310011365 Heena Tabassum Farooq Ahmad 60.4

JK6215463 333310000623 Samiksha Thakur Bodh Raj 60.4

JK6140413 233511720668 ASHISH PARIHAR NARESH KUMAR 59.8

JK6148524 333310009780 KAJAL DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 59.8

JK6182589 333310016355 REENA SHARMA BODH RAJ 59.8

JK6225341 333310022900 Neha Thakur Ramesh Kumar 59.2

JK6160424 333310002829 Hrithik roshan Naseeb chand 59

JK6236405 233511300996 YOUNIS RASHID ABDUL RASHID 59

JK6245940 233511090654 VANSHIKA MANHAS JAGDISH KUMAR 59

JK6247062 333310024447 SALONI BHAGAT ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 59

JK6211594 333310009075 DIKASHA DEVI RAMESH CHANDER 58.8

JK6176677 333310015276 Karan Kumar Sarjeet Kumar 58.2

JK6181936 333310013104 MUBASHIR AHMED WANI ABDUL REHMAN WANI 58.2

JK6244603 333310022754 Kulwant sen Krishan kumar 58.2

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6130767 233511258233 KULWANT SEN KRISHAN KUMAR 58.2

JK6176762 333310015252 NISHA THAKUR NATH RAM 57.6

JK6223405 333310021620 Monika devi Sheshu kumar bhagat 57.6

JK6157143 333310011242 Naveed Hussain Nisar Ahmed 57.4

JK6124936 333310004321 SAPNA MANHAS MOHINDER SINGH 57.2

JK6151709 333310008805 simran parihar Khem raj 56.6

JK6164274 333310012727 Simran parihar Khem raj parihar 56.6

JK6214774 233511597411 AWAIS AHMAD KHAN GHULAM NABI KHAN 56

JK6245093 333310024375 NIPEN KUMAR FAQIER CHAND 55.8

JK6269103 233511465047 ASIF SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 55.8

JK6202845 333310020442 SURAJ SINGH MOHINER SINGH 55.6

JK6142044 233511505645 esar asif ASIF IQBAL KHOJA 55.4

JK6246684 233511150613 SANEHA DEVI SANJEET KUMAR 55

JK6201041 333310020021 POOJA DEVI BEID RAJ 54.8

JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology
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JK6223548 233511168415 Neeraj Kumar Rattan Lal 54.8

JK6268504 333310003510 AMBICA SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN 54.8

JK6169138 333310013726 RUBEYA BANOO IRSHAD AHMED BAGWAN 54.6

JK6215769 333310010574 ABHIJEET SHAN KISHORI LAL 54

JK6214854 333310002520 Faizan Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad 53.8

JK6210691 333310007064 MEHAK WAZIR WAZIR AHMED 53.6

JK6162245 233511621288 Amit Kumar Shadi Lal 53.4

JK6246143 333310005577 MEHRUN NISA ASGAR ALI BUTT BAGWAN 53

JK6256169 333310025317 IDREES AHMED BUTT TARIQ HUSSAIN 53

JK6210402 233510951364 SUJAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 52.8

JK6217713 333310022302 TOUFEEQ NAJAR MOHD YASEEN NAJAR 52

JK6241101 333310011001 Arvind Kumar Lekh raj 51.8

JK6156156 333310010547 Amaan Hussain MOHD ASHRAF BUTT 49.8

JK6119818 333310003212 KARAN KUMAR BANSI LAL 48.8

JK6182952 333310016473 RUFAYA BANOO FAROOQ AHMED 48.8

JK6171364 333310014090 IFRA AKHTER FAROOQ AHMED 47.6

JK6146148 333310009305 JAMEELA BANOO MOHD YASIN GUJJAR 42.8

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261398 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6210717 233511592245 ANISHA RANI RAM LAL 61.6

JK6212719 333310003955 Faisal Ahmed Javeed Ahmed 61.6

JK6123208 333310003902 Salman Ahmed Mohammad Iqbal 61

JK6232327 333310022160 VEENA DEVI Krishan Chand 61

JK6243789 333310000629 Iram Saba Wazir Ahmed lone 61

JK6245095 233511013006 Archana DEVI BHAGAT SUBHASH CHANDER 61

JK6158440 333310011365 Heena Tabassum Farooq Ahmad 60.4

JK6160704 333310000623 Samiksha Thakur Bodh Raj 60.4

JK6161789 333310012267 RIYAZ AHMED MOHD RAMZAN 60.2

JK6148489 333310009780 KAJAL DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 59.8

JK6182641 333310016355 REENA SHARMA BODH RAJ 59.8

JK6225226 333310022900 Neha Thakur Ramesh Kumar 59.2

JK6216211 333310013506 Meenakshi Devi SHADI LAL 59

JK6247087 333310024447 SALONI BHAGAT ROSHAN LAL BHAGAT 59

JK6211698 333310009075 DIKASHA DEVI RAMESH CHANDER 58.8

JK6174726 233511181704 ASHISH SHARMA SHESHU RAJ SHARMA 58.4

JK6130719 233511258233 KULWANT SEN KRISHAN KUMAR 58.2

JK6176659 333310015276 Karan Kumar Sarjeet Kumar 58.2

JK6244540 333310022754 Kulwant sen Krishan kumar 58.2

JK6140114 333310007810 IQRA NISAR NISAR AHMAD MATOO 57.8

JK6137060 233511697044 MOHD ASLAM AB QAYOOM BUTT 57.6

JK6176727 333310015252 NISHA THAKUR NATH RAM 57.6

JK6223507 333310021620 Monika devi Sheshu kumar bhagat 57.6

JK6269675 333310011242 Naveed Hussain Nisar Ahmed 57.4

JK6124941 333310004321 SAPNA MANHAS MOHINDER SINGH 57.2

JK6216423 233511501700 Ankush Thakur Tirath Raj 57

JK6154510 333310009801 MANU DEVI CHHATOO RAM 56.6

JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) 
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JK6142140 233511445528 AMESHA KUMARI YOUG RAJ 56.2

JK6214820 233511597411 AWAIS AHMAD KHAN GHULAM NABI KHAN 56

JK6140056 233511465047 ASIF SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 55.8

JK6245173 333310024375 NIPEN KUMAR FAQIER CHAND 55.8

JK6202883 333310020442 SURAJ SINGH MOHINER SINGH 55.6

JK6142025 233511505645 esar asif ASIF IQBAL KHOJA 55.4

JK6140781 333310007915 BOBY SHAN VED PARKASH 55.2

JK6246647 233511150613 SANEHA DEVI SANJEET KUMAR 55

JK6201046 333310020021 POOJA DEVI BEID RAJ 54.8

JK6211543 333310003510 AMBICA SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN 54.8

JK6223908 233511168415 Neeraj Kumar Rattan Lal 54.8

JK6242267 333310013726 RUBEYA BANOO IRSHAD AHMED BAGWAN 54.6

JK6215717 333310010574 ABHIJEET SHAN KISHORI LAL 54

JK6211968 333310002520 Faizan Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad 53.8

JK6137272 333310007064 MEHAK WAZIR WAZIR AHMED 53.6

JK6198845 333310019557 BABAR HUSSAIN AZAD HUSSAIN BUTT 53

JK6246070 333310005577 MEHRUN NISA ASGAR ALI BUTT BAGWAN 53

JK6127412 233510951364 SUJAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 52.8

JK6172617 333310014476 PRIYANKA KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR BHAGAT 52.4

JK6218049 333310022302 TOUFEEQ NAJAR MOHD YASEEN NAJAR 52

JK6241102 333310011001 Arvind Kumar Lekh raj 51.8

JK6160874 333310012005 HUBERA HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN TRAK 51.2

JK6202526 333310020253 RINNU DEVI BHAGAT KRISHAN LAL 51

JK6156295 333310010547 Amaan Hussain MOHD ASHRAF BUTT 49.8

JK6156353 333310011165 payal sharma Maan chand 47.8

JK6171322 333310014090 IFRA AKHTER FAROOQ AHMED 47.6

JK6259792 333310025663 KARMA TUNDUP KRISHAN CHAND 47.4

JK6267817 333310009305 JAMEELA BANOO MOHD YASIN GUJJAR 42.8

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261391 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6258747 233511156225 MOOMIN JOHN JOHN MOHD 62.8

JK6264157 233511570015 Kavyangli Rathore Mohinder Singh Rathore 59.6

JK6267861 233511597411 AWAIS AHMAD KHAN GHULAM NABI KHAN 56

JK6268499 333310003510 AMBICA SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN 54.8

JK6267836 333310009305 JAMEELA BANOO MOHD YASIN GUJJAR 42.8

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261388 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6212533 333310003955 Faisal Ahmed Javeed Ahmed 61.6

JK6146882 233511013006 Archana DEVI BHAGAT SUBHASH CHANDER 61

JK6190407 333310009172 SUJAL PARIHAR Jatinder Singh 61

JK6234555 333310010423 sumir SUBASH CHANDER 60.8

JK6194551 333310018610 ANIRUDH SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA 60.4

JK6140397 233511720668 ASHISH PARIHAR NARESH KUMAR 59.8

JK6264155 233511570015 Kavyangli Rathore Mohinder Singh Rathore 59.6

JK6144310 233511456552 DIVYA THAKUR AJIT KUMAR 59.2

JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) 

JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology)
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JK6225464 333310022900 Neha Thakur Ramesh Kumar 59.2

JK6160412 333310002829 Hrithik roshan Naseeb chand 59

JK6170602 233511090654 VANSHIKA MANHAS JAGDISH KUMAR 59

JK6144734 333310009075 DIKASHA DEVI RAMESH CHANDER 58.8

JK6173088 333310013104 MUBASHIR AHMED WANI ABDUL REHMAN WANI 58.2

JK6145283 333310009180 GOVIND SINGH BALWANT SINGH 57.8

JK6124888 333310004321 SAPNA MANHAS MOHINDER SINGH 57.2

JK6202911 233510869922 SHABNAM BANOO FAROOQ AHMED WANI 56.8

JK6269115 233511465047 ASIF SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 55.8

JK6138866 333310007508 PINAK SEN AKASH BABU 55.4

JK6190763 333310017779 TOFIQ UMMER FAROOQ AHMED 54.2

JK6164730 333310012814 AFIYA AKHTER GH HASSAN SHEIKH 54

JK6177478 333310013211 Aaqib Ajaz Ajaz Hussain Mughal 53.8

JK6256155 333310025317 IDREES AHMED BUTT TARIQ HUSSAIN 53

JK6174248 333310014456 ABU HAMZA ZARGAR ALTAF HUSSAIN ZARGAR 51.8

JK6241103 333310011001 Arvind Kumar Lekh raj 51.8

JK6167673 333310008535 SADIYA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 50.8

JK6173113 233511446535 DIKSHA THAKUR GIRDHARI LAL 50

JK6197732 333310018978 SAIMA BANOO bashir ahmed 49.4

FormNoApplicationRegistration_no name fatherName XIIBEST5

JK6261386 333310007294 Iqra Banoo Irshad Ahmed Wani 68.2

JK6264152 233511570015 Kavyangli Rathore Mohinder Singh Rathore 59.6

JK6269137 233511465047 ASIF SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 55.8

JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany)
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